20 Mart 2024 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:11:35

ikramiye 1)11.344$
S ‘At‘ Yas Orijin(Baba -
Ismi
1 CROSS STATEMENT v d
(AUSY(1) vee
) IMPOSING BROOK (AUS) 6yde

®)
3 DIVINEPAIR(AUS)2) Tyag

4 SUNBRONZED (AUS)(7) 4yag

PATRON OF KINGS Syag
(AUS)Y3)

CAPREOMNIA (AUS)4) 5Sydg
LOOKS (AUS)(5) Syag
TORPEDOMAN (AUS)(6) Syag

STORM LORD (AUS)(9) 6y ag

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

2)3.850$

Siklet

PRESS STATEMENT (AUS) - SPURCROSS
(AUS)

HINCHINBROOK (AUS) - MAJESTIC
POWER (IRE)

PLAYINGGOD (AUS) - MAGNIFICENT
PAIR (AUS)

PATRONIZE (AUS) - SUNSILKIN (AUS)
KINGS TROOP (AUS) - SALAVAT (AUS)
HEADWATER (AUS) - KEE DE VEGA (AUS)
STAR TURN (AUS) - TALENT (AUS)

STREET BOSS (USA) - CHANTSKI (AUS)

GOD HAS SPOKEN (AUS) - WARNING SKY
(AUS)

Jokey

61

59,5
58,5
58,5

55

Handikap

Sahip

ZEPHEN JOHNSTON-
PORTER

BRANDON LOUIS
LUKE CAMPBELL
SHAUN MCGRUDDY
JARRAD NOSKE
STEVEN PARNHAM
JOSEPH AZZOPARDI
MADI DERRICK

JASON WHITING

3)1.8228%
Antrendrii
T TAYLOR
T NIKORA

CH WEBSTER

BRIDGE PATROL LODGE

GANGEMI
THOROUGHBRED

M WBAIRSTOW
SJ WOLFE
D SMARTIN

T GLASSON

1200 Cim

Derece

JP TAYLOR

INDIANNA
WEINERT

CH WEBSTER

D R HARRISON

C &M GANGEMI
DYLAN BAIRSTOW

SJ WOLFE

BROCK
LEWTHWAITE

TINA GLASSON

Belmont Avustralya Hipdromu

4)807$

Gny AGF

535

St Fark

14.5103) 8

1530 2.698) 9

8,65
3,20
5,40

5,55

1343(5) 7
12.39(6) 1
19.07(1) 5

1672) 6

11,70 55(7) 3

5,35

143(4) 2

42,90 1.4209) 4

GANYAN(1) :5,35 4, IKILi(1/8) 43,40 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/8) :80,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/8/2) :518,98 t, PLASE(1) 2,10 +, PLASE(8) 9,40 4, 4. CIFTE(8/1) :52,35 ©
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59
68
62
68
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56



